SNEHA DEEPTI
JHARSUGUDA

BALANCE SHEET (FCRA) AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2019

Particulars Amount (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

CAPITAL AND LIABILITIES

Capital Fund B/f 886,81,250.09
Add: Excess of Income over Expenditure o

as per Income & Expenditure Account 46,95,327.35
Less: Asset written off during the year 2,36,463.00
Less: Loss on Sale of Assets 14,85,000.00

916,55,114.44

ASSETS AND PROPERTIES
Fixed assets (As per Schedule)

Closing Cash & Bank Balances : .
Indian Overseas Bank # 1139 43,78,889.28

916,55,114.44

871,46,784.94

45,08,329.50

Cash In Hand 1,29,440.22

916,55,114.44

NOTES TO ACCOUNT :
1 Accounts are being maintained on Cash basis of accounting

2 Depreciation has not been charged on fixed assets as 100% expense is claimed

in computing total income as per Income Tax Act.

Auditor's -
In terms of our Report of even date.
For K. D. Lath & Co.

Chartered Accountants 2%
FRN : 304011E I
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 LATH, Partner

Membershlp No. 59396‘ " President
Fégfgge'a | President »
=97 JUN 2019 o SNEHADEEPTI
Mary Villa

Jharsuguda-768203
Odisha, India

i
Treasurer
The Treasurer
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SNEHADEEPTI
JHARSUGUDA

INCOME & EXPENDITURE (FCRA) A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)

INCOME

RECURRING RECEIPT

Donations _ 59,06,533.00
Interest from bank 2,85,482.00 61,92,015.00
61,92,015.00
EXPENDITURE

RECURRING EXPENSES

Audit Fees 26,550.00
Bank Charges o 12,191.65
Grant of Stipend/Scholarship/assistance to poor children 11,47,004.00
Health Care Expenses 2,46,942.00
Treatment and Rehabilitation of Lepers 64,000.00 14,96,687.65
Excess of income over Expenditure - v ' 46,95,327.35
61,92,015.00
Auditor's

e L g

Chartered Accountants
FRN : 306011E

s

S.°LATH, Partner
Membership No. 59396

@%ﬁ

Rourkela President Treasurer
Dated: ; The Treasurer
2 7 JUN 2013 . Pr631dent Sn:hggeepﬁ
, SNEHADEEPTI MaryVilla ,
Mary Villa Jharsuguda-768203

Jharsuguda-768202 Odisha,india
Odisha, In~




SNEHADEEPTI
JHARSUGUDA

RECEIPT & PAYMENT (FCRA) A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

Particulars

Amount (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

RECEIPTS

OPENING CASH & BANK BALANCES
Indian Overseas Bank # 1139

Cash In Hand

RECURRING RECEIPT

Donations

Interest from bank

NON RECURRING RECEIPT

Sale of Assets

PAYMENTS

RECURRING EXPENSES

Audit Fees
Bank Charges

Grant of Stipend/Scholarship/assistance to poor children
Health Care Expenses
Treatment and Rehabilitation of Lepers

NON RECURRING EXPENDITURE
Acquisition of Fixed Assets
(As per Schedule)

CLOSING CASH & BANK BALANCES
Indian Overseas Bank # 1139

Cash In Hand

69,15,861.18
2,92,424.22

59,06,533.00
2,85,482.00

0

26,550.00
12,191.65
11,47,004.00
2,46,942.00
64,000.00

72,08,285.40

61,92,015.00

2,00,000.00

136,00,300.40

43,78,889.28
1,29,440.22

14,96,687.65

75,95,283.25

45,08,329.50

136,00,300.40

Auditor's

In terms of our Report of even date.

For K. D. Lath & Co.

Chartered Accountants
FRN : 304011E

. 8. LATH, Partner-
Rourkela Membership No. 569396

Dated:
27 JUN 2019

President

Jharsuguda-768'>o
Odisha, India °

Treasurer
President The Treasurer
SNEHADEEPTI Snehadeepti
Mary Vil] Mary Villa
y Villa Jharsuguda-768283
Ddisha,India
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